Oyster Pl
Barnacle P
1
B\ P
=
\ ]
o=
T w

Ruby St

LOCATION MAP
SCHOEN, FREDERICK A
25V00079
i‘ Rockwell
)1:— Curry-Dell Ln
o\d Parsonage
Dr
2 Georgiana

Rainbow St

D

¥

o Island Grove Dr
R
=
v
o Alameda
"Rd
S Qaks Dr &
2
%
Randon |

5
Ln

all “W;«

Stewart Dr

Hacienda Dr

1

g ea1do’

Freedom Ln

N-Utopia Cir

Sources:SEsrilHERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan,

Esri JapanzMETI7.Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand),
NGCC, (c) OpenStFe'etMap contributors, and the GIS User Community

1:24,000 or 1inch =2,000 feet

Buffer Distance:

Buffer
200 feet
This map was compiled from recorded
documents and does not reflect an actual
survey. The Brevard County Board of County
Commissioners does not assume responsibility
for errors or omissions hereon.

|:| Subject Property

Produced by BoCC - GIS Date: 10/28/2025




ZONING MAP

SCHOEN, FREDERICK A
25V00079

50.1

63

54

61

60

52

55

59

64

56

66

65

53

58

67

63

25.2

SEU

IZELN

28.1 7

1:4,800 or 1 inch = 400 feet

This map was compiled from recorded
documents and does not reflect an actual
survey. The Brevard County Board of County
Commissioners does not assume responsibility
for errors or omissions hereon.

Produced by BoCC - GIS Date: 10/28/2025

Subject Property

E Parcels

' Zoning




AERIAL MAP

SCHOEN, FREDERICK A
25V00079

1:2,400 or 1inch =200 feet
PHOTO YEAR: 2025

This map was compiled from recorded
documents and does not reflect an actual
survey. The Brevard County Board of County
Commissioners does not assume responsibility
for errors or omissions hereon.

Produced by BoCC - GIS Date: 10/28/2025

Subject Property

E Parcels




